PN RAODN =

Yevhen Bohatikov
Adam Tanas
Dariusz Stawski
Roman Pudelko
Andrzej Klimczewski
Tomasz Cieloch
Arkadiusz Zajdel
Rafat Koztowski
Jacek Rudy
Jolanta Witczak
Roman Sadkiewicz
Damian Stotwinski
Roman Oskierko
Bogustaw Wejman
Mirostaw Wira
Mieczystaw  Mikotajewski
Leszek Stachowiak
Pawet Nowak
Aleksy Szablicki
Damian Adamczak
Magdalena  Gérny
Joanna Gottowt
Grzegorz Buluk
Waldemar  Fijatkowski
Mariusz Kurzajczyk
Ewa Kasierska
Alina Bubel

Piotr Mrowicki
Marek Wozniak
Przemystaw Gérny
Hanna Adamczak
Michat Asperski
Zdzistaw Druciarek
Dominik Kocinski
Hanna Podstolak
Andrzej Jozefowicz
Mariusz Wisniewski
Ryszard Andersz
Dariusz Bartkowiak
Tomasz Pawtowski
Dominika Perlnska
Aleksandr Kazimirov
Stanistaw Kazimirov
Zbigniew Zajac
Arleta Caruk
Przemystaw Caruk
Krzysztof Gatkowski
Grzegorz Kaczmarek
Anna Graczyk
Magdalena Koziowska
Artur Tomczyk

Arkusz1

MKS Siechnice

KB Supermaratonczyk

MKS Siechnice
KB Supermaratonczyk

KB Supermaratonczyk
Meta Lubliniec
KB Supermaratonczyk
KB Supermaratonczyk
Team Pleszew

KB Supermaratonczyk

KB Supermaratonczyk

KB Supermaratonczyk
KB Supermaratonczyk
KB Supermaratonczyk
Supermaraton Kalisz

KB Supermaratonczyk
Team Pleszew

KB Supermaratonczyk

KB Turek

Baster Team

Baster Team

KB Supermaratonczyk

Supermaraton Kalisz

Strona 1

Kalisz
Gotuchéw
todz
Chréscina
todz
Pleszew
Stawiszyn
Konin
Wroctaw
Lusowo
Grodzisk
Unikow
Lubsko
Taczanéw
Wroctaw
Zelazkow
Janowiec Wielkopolski
Kalisz
Katowice
Brzeg
Kalisz
Pleszew
Namystow
Trzebnica
Koscielna Wies
Poznan
Wroctaw
Koscielna Wie$
Koto
Kalisz
Brzeg
Kalisz
Kalisz
Raszkow
Opole
Kalisz
Kalisz
Pleszew
Ostrow Wielkopolski
Dobrzyca
Pleszew
Kalisz
Kalisz
Cisew
Kalisz
Kalisz
Kalisz
Stawiszyn
Kalisz
Konin
Koscielna Wie$

03:41:43
03:51:12
03:54:00
03:56:00
04:05:19
04:05:41
04:15:35
04:26:59
04:28:37
04:29:15
04:30:35
04:32:04
04:32:08
04:37:35
04:39:36
04:44:00
05:04:52
05:05:30
05:07:00
05:14:55
05:14:55
05:17:00
05:17:45
05:17:50
05:18:00
07:10:05
06:25:00
04:00:26
05:25:15

28 km

21 km

21 km

21 km

21 km

21 km

18 km

15 km

14 km

14 km

14 km

14 km

14 km

14 km

14 km

7 km
7 km
7 km
7 km
7 km



47-53.
47-53.

Tomasz
Andrzej

Hanna
Ryszard
Michat
Dariusz
Arleta
Przemystaw
Zdzistaw
Krzysztof
Przemystaw
Anna
Andrzej
Grzegorz
Aleksandr
Stanistaw
Dominik
Magdalena
Hanna
Mariusz
Andrzej
Zbigniew
Tomasz
Artur
Tomasz

Walczak
Wolniak

Adamczak
Andersz
Asperski
Bartkowiak
Caruk
Caruk
Druciarek
Gatkowski
Goérny
Graczyk
Jozefowicz
Kaczmarek
Kazimirov
Kazimirov
Kocinski
Koztowska
Podstolak
Wisniewski
Wolniak
Zajac
Pawtowski
Tomczyk
Walczak
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Baster Team

KB Supermaratonczyk
Team Pleszew
KB Supermaratonczyk

Baster Team

Baster Team
Supermaraton Kalisz
KB Supermaratonczyk
KB Supermaratonczyk
Supermaraton Kalisz

KB Supermaratonczyk
Baster Team

KB Turek

KB Supermaratonczyk

Strona 2

Stawiszyn
Kalisz

Brzeg
Pleszew
Kalisz
Ostréw Wielkopolski
Kalisz
Kalisz
Kalisz
Kalisz
Kalisz
Kalisz
Kalisz
Stawiszyn
Kalisz
Kalisz
Raszkow
Konin
Opole
Kalisz
Kalisz
Cisew
Dobrzyca
Koscielna Wies
Stawiszyn

7 km
7 km

21 km
14 km
21 km
14 km
10 km
10 km
21 km
7 km
28 km
7 km
18 km
7 km
14 km
14 km
21 km
7 km
21 km
15 km
7 km
14 km
14 km
7 km
7 km
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